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DISTRICT CHILDREN’S MEDICAL SERVICES COORDINATOR SPECIALTY CLINICS COUNTIES SERVED
Holli Collier e Genetic* Cherokee Murray
1-2 1710 Whitehouse Ct. e  Orthopedic Fannin Pickens
DALTON Dalton, GA 30720 Gilmer Whitfield
North Georgia Tel: (706) 529-5763 or 1.888.276.1558
Health District Fax: (706) 529-5767 *Telemedicine available
Holli.Collier@dph.ga.gov
Angela Gilstrap e Developmental Banks Hart
2 440 Prior Street, SE e Hearing Dawson Lumpkin
GAINESVILLE Gainesville, Georgia 30501 e Neurology Forsyth Rabun
North Health Tel: (770) 538-2788 e  Orthopedic Franklin Stephens
District Fax: (770) 531-6341 Habersham Towns
Angie.Gilstrap@dph.ga.gov Hall Union
White
Wendy Wilson e Orthopedic Butts Lamar
4 301 Main St Carroll Meriwether
LAGRANGE Lagrange, GA 30240 Spalding Pike
Health District Tel: (706) 298-7711 Coweta Troup
Fax: (706) 845-4351 Fayette Upson
Wendy.Wilson@dph.ga.gov Heard
Henry
Hannah Hicks e Genetic* Bleckley Pulaski
5-1 1110 Hillcrest Parkway Suite B e  Orthopedic Dodge Telfair
DUBLIN Dublin, GA 31021 e Sickle Cell* Johnson Treutlen
South Central Tel: (478) 275-5119 or 1.866.230.9497 Laurens Wheeler
Health District Fax: (478) 275-5117 Montgomery Wilcox
Hannah.Hicks@dph.ga.gov *Telemedicine available
5-2 Tekeisha Jenkins e Genetic* Baldwin Jones Wilkinson
MACON 201 Second Street, Suite 1100 e Adult Sickle Cell Bibb Monroe
North Central Macon, Ga. 31201 Crawford Peach
Health District Tel: 478-538-0802 Hancock Putman
Fax: 478-751-6429 *Telemedicine available Houston Twiggs
Tekeisha.Jenkins@dph.ga.qgov Jasper Washington

*Telemedicine Clinic
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LaShondria Jones e Genetic* Chattahoochee Quitman
7 5601 Veterans Pkwy e  Orthopedic Clay Randolph
COLUMBUS Columbus, GA 31904 e Pediatric Crisp Schley
West Central Tel: (706) 321-6362 Dooly Stewart
Health District Fax: (706) 327-1355 *Telemedicine available Harris Sumter
LaShondria.Jones@dph.ga.gov Macon Talbot
Marion Taylor
Angela Gardner Muscogee Webster
111 East 24" Avenue
Cordele, GA 31015
Tel:(229) 276-2343
Fax: (706) 326-8765
Angela.Gardner@dph.ga.gov
Kirbi Spires e Cardiac Ben Hill Irwin
8-1 206 S. Patterson Street e  Endocrinology * Berrien Lanier
VALDOSTA P.O. Box 1027 e Genetic * Brooks Lowndes
South Health Valdosta, GA 31603 e Nephrology * Cook Tift
District Tel: (229) 245-4310 e Orthopedic Echols Turner
Fax: (229) 245-4317 . *
Kirbi.Spires@dph.ga.gov . g:gmgréo;ﬁ%y
*Telemedicine available
Quinteria Murray e Genetic* Baker Lee
8-2 1306 South Slappey Boulevard e Sickle Cell* Calhoun Miller
ALBANY Suite A- Colony Square South Colquitt Mitchell
Southwest Health | Albany, GA 31701 Decatur Seminole
District Tel: (229) 299-4447 Ext.6703 or 1.800.430.4212 Dougherty Terrell
Fax: (229) 353-3201 Early Thomas
Quinteria.Murray@dph.ga.gov *Telemedicine available Grady Worth
Hollie Eckles e Genetic * Appling Coffee
9-2 1123 Church Street, Annex B e  Orthopedic Atkinson Evans
WAYCROSS Waycross, GA 31501 e Sickle Cell* Bacon Jeff Davis
Southeast Health | Tel: (912) 285-6304 Brantley Pierce
District Fax: (912) 287-6644 Bulloch Tattnall
Hollie.Eckles@dph.ga.gov *Telemedicine available Candler Toombs
Charlton Ware
Clinch Wayne

*Telemedicine Clinic
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Caylie Mahaffey e Genetic* Barrow Madison
10 740 Prince Ave, Bldg 15 ¢ Neurology Clarke Morgan
ATHENS Athens GA 30601 e  Orthopedic Elbert Oconee
Northeast Health | Tel: (706) 389-6923 e Pulmonology Greene Oglethorpe
District Fax: (706) 552-4536 Jackson Walton
Caylie.Mahaffey@dph.ga.gov *Telemedicine available
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